ASTBURY
Bank Reconciliation
Apr-24

Opening Balance

Expenditure

Total

Income
Total

Closing Balance

1 Andrew Thomson Neighbourhood Plan
2 NEST Clerk Pension

3 ChALC Affiliation

4 TCS Payroll Management

5 Nick Sharman website management
6 Groundwork repayment for NP grant

7 CCP Newsletter

8 Clerk Salary

Payments

1 Precept

Receipts

£15,921.96

Gross
£471.60
£48.74
£219.26
£66.00
£120.00
£81.49
£455.76
£555.06

£2,017.91

£7,397.50

£7,397.50

£21,301.55

VAT
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£11.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.96
£0.00

£86.96

Net

£471.60
£48.74
£219.26
£55.00
£120.00
£81.49
£379.80
£555.06

£1,930.95




